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PVC COATED
GROUNDING BUSHINGS

Item 
Number

Trade
Size

Weight
Per 100

(lbs)

1/2”

3/4”

1 - 1/2”

3”

1 - 1/4”

2-1/2”

4”

6”

1”

2”

3-1/2”

5”

10

10

20

70

20

50

110

1.6

10

30

100

1.4

PV0700GLL2

PV1500GLL5

PV3000GLL8

PV0500GLL1

PV1000GLL3

PV2000GLL6

PV3500GLL9

PV5000GLL11

PV1200GLL4

PV2500GLL7

PV4000GLL10

PV6000GLL12

Description:

Calbond PVC coated grounding bushings feature 20 mil PVC coating 
providescorrosion protection from harsh environments. Electrical continuity of the 
conduit system is maintained across assembled joints. Includes grounding lug. 

Features:

• Exterior PVC coating - 0.020” (20 mil)
• 10 trade sizes from 1/2” through 6”

Standards:

• UL Standard 467
• CSA Standard: C22.2 No. 41


