



## **PVC COATED** GROUNDING BUSHINGS

## **Description:**

**Calbond PVC coated grounding bushings** feature 20 mil PVC coating providescorrosion protection from harsh environments. Electrical continuity of the conduit system is maintained across assembled joints. Includes grounding lug.

## Features:

- Exterior PVC coating 0.020" (20 mil)
- 10 trade sizes from 1/2" through 6"

## Standards:

- UL Standard 467
- CSA Standard: C22.2 No. 41

ltem Number	Trade Size	Weight Per 100 (lbs)
PV0500GLL1	1/2"	10
PV0700GLL2	3/4"	10
PV1000GLL3	1"	10
PV1200GLL4	1 - 1/4"	20
PV1500GLL5	1 - 1/2"	20
PV2000GLL6	2"	30
PV2500GLL7	2-1/2"	50
PV3000GLL8	3"	70
PV3500GLL9	3-1/2"	100
PV4000GLL10	4"	110
PV5000GLL11	5″	1.4
PV6000GLL12	6"	1.6

